REV
'
'
l
j
w w
L L � �
�

PLOT SCALE = 2.0000 ' I in. CHECKED JP REVISED
PLOT DATE = 10/13/2020 DATE 10/13/2020 REVISED
CONST. TYPE CODE
TOTAL LAKE McHENRY
UNIT QUANTITIES COUNTY COUNTY
(0021) (0021)
EACH 1 1
cu YD 84 75 9
so YD 291 230 51
so YD 291 230 51
UNIT 2,33 L84 0A9
SO YD 19 19
TON 4 4
TON 2 2
TON 50 55 5
POUND 247 227 20
so YD 585 535 50
so FT 5989 5551 438
so FT 593 550 43
so YD 549 505 44
so YD 20 20
so FT 5521 5250 271
TON 25 25
EACH 1 1
EACH 5 5 1
CU YD 84 75 9
EACH 15 14 1
LSUN 1 0,9 0,1
LSUN 1 0,9 0,1
CAL DA 20 19 l
CAL NO 12 11 l
L SUN 1 0,9 0,1
L SUN 1 0,9 0,1
L SUN 1 0,9 0,1
L SUN 1 0,9 0,1
STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SCALE, N/ A
*
SIDEWALK RAMP IMPROVEMENTS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
I SHEET NO, 1 OF 2 SHEETS I ST A, TD STA,
DENOTES SPECIALTY ITEM
�"ft. I SECTION I COUNTY
VAR, I 2020-022-SW I VARIOUS
I TOT AL I SHEET
SHEETS NO,
I 38 I 3
I CONTRACT NO. 62K93
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
P:\2019\MEl 9003_ Var Var _PHII\WO18_ADA Lake and McHenrld Count(d\01-CADD\02-Shts -Contractl \O162K93_03_SOO.dgn
100%
STATE
100%
STATE
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
REV-SEP
CONST. TYPE CODE
TOTAL LAKE McHENRY
PAVCODE ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITIES COUNTY COUNTY
(0021) (0021)
70102632 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701602 L SUM 1 0,9 0,1
70102635 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701701 L SUM 1 0,9 0,1
70102640 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701801 L SUM 1 0,9 0,1
* 78000200 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" FOOT 69 69
* 78000400 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6" FOOT 2177 2021 156
* 78000600 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12" FOOT 1369 1369
* 78000650 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24" FOOT 149 149
* 85000200 MAINTENANCE OF EXISTING TRAFFIC SIGNAL INSTALLATION EACH 3 3
89502376 REBUILD EXISTING HANDHOLE EACH 4 4
X0320050 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT ISPECIAU L SUM 1 0,9 0,1
X0327036 BIKE PATH REMOVAL so YD 61 61
X0327980 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL - WATER BLASTING so FT 2161 2161
* X2600011 REMOVE AND RELOCATE SIGN PANEL EACH 7 7
X4400501 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 10 FEET FOOT 100 90 10
Z0018500 DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE CLEANED EACH 6 5 1
Z0004562 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT FOOT 870 790 80
Z0030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SO FT 312 260 52
'
'
USER NAME = tngo DESIGNED MOK REVISED
w A M!k.����·� STATE OF ILLINOIS DRAWN MOK REVISED
�
PLOT SCALE = 2.0000 ' I in. CHECKED JP REVISED DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
PLOT DATE = 10/15/2020 DATE 10/15/2020 REVISED SCALE, N/ A
SIDEWALK RAMP IMPROVEMENTS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
I SHEET NO, 2 OF 2 SHEETS I ST A,
DENOTES SPECIALTY ITEM
�"ft. I SECTION
VAR, I 2020-022-SW
I COUNTY
I VARIOUS
I TOT AL I SHEET
SHEETS NO,
I 38 I 4
I CONTRACT NO. 62K93
TD STA, FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
P:\2019\MEl 9003_ Var Var _PHII\WO18_ADA Lake and McHenrld Count(d\01-CADD\02-Shts -Contractl \O162K93_03_SOO.dgn
100%